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(—) SN\ ERBEHNRE (Foreign Investment Business License Act )
(=) BB%E/NS% (Business Cooperation Act )
(=) SiBFEERZE (Marshall Islands Associations Act )

= EHEZRUE ~ 1B ~ S R E T

(=) HEREEFLFEBZHREBE P AZE (Office of Commerce,
Investment and Tourism ) SREVINEIREPEBECHK @ sHESIEAS °
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( Registrar of Foreign Investment ) EB:5/NEIR E R ZEH| 08 ( Foreign
Investment Business License ) o
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(—) IRBESIL
Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade
(Z) BHREEBT AR
Office of Commerce, Investment and Tourism
(=) BRI TEE RS =
Division of Revenue and Taxation, Ministry of Finance, Banking and Postal
Services
(0) SEBRES ISR
Division of Labor, Ministry of Justice, Immigration and Labor
() EBRESIIBRR
Division of Immigrations, Ministry of Justice, Immigration and Labor
(7N) BiCRBETBELER
Marshall Islands Social Security Administration
() BEREWAZE
Attorney General’s Office
(\) BAFEIRE ST

Majuro Atoll Local Government
Y ~ It
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(—) ZZEF (Gross Revenue Tax) : 3% o

(=) ED (Import Tax) : —AZEY5% » S)H20% - )RE815% » BRETEIE
70 (B1035%it 757 ) » Tho » FRE150% @ IREE 0.5t » B EEI0m
2.75% 7y, » BB I0m122E5T (550035%3te 552 ) » BRRIS% o

(=) #FHEMEHM (Wages and Salaries Tax) : FEISA11,000ZE T R8% » U E
12% o
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T~ 4
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Development Bank ) ~ EE#B&85R1T (Bank of Marshall Islands) KE§E5R1T (Bank of
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= ~ st
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RIS IESTE B HEm
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(—) RS5TIRFEL « (BRINES LRIESTESECRESIBZAMSE T » IRW
FRRINEER (EERRERIN) -

(Z) XMW TE - EXIHRAINES L - ERZES IBRIE/NT25DETT
IARRIYI A IS THIlREE -

(=) IFAIMES TRERIGEIE SRR TR EXEEE /\FERIFIRHfeinas -
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FRFB/RNIRFTY  EHBRIARANESEERT @ SHEHEERNIRMHRE
LOERSERR o

(Z) HBIERE R EAHRREHaLINEATIRERER © 1989 /N\IRT
o] » NIRSTARI0GHARGER L » SR8F1SEBEARR -

(=) BISEBURRBEFEEBIA L 2INEATLT  INBPE "INEALTER
+, (Alien Registration Card) - IfESIER o

o~ BERHSMEET

(—) EXDEESRAKERES T - BiEatRAFBEIFE ZINES TS KE
FE55 THOABSEZ o T -

(Z) EXRaaBiNEs L5 L RBHE1LIFTY  FTBCHE "INERE
AR, (Foreign Investment Business License ) 29 NEREE » IVE[D)
B LRPBEIIEF °

(=) FBEINZBSR RS LRmE ML TIFSTY » WHUTH TREEZSIA
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1~ —RRTAFSTY : 8o T " RRtRESSEBEE 4 (Occupational Shortage )
PTISI TR Z V& 55 T HHA T BIBS 2 525 THIFS » FSEIIN
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2 N ERTFETY : EHRIZ2FAF o
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4~ BRI TIFSTY  MERFOEAR - BILHTHERRD  RINEXRF
SEANT -
BIIFSTe : LEHRIZ2EAFE -
(77) IEPFLIFFIERZETARHE —ELLAZFEFES T
1~ EEE—F : BRBWFEEHSTL -
2 N SETEDIR  (BA90%EESS T -
(£) PHILIFFILARNGTE NINRE
T~ BREBUN TREERENZEIBEE L -
2~ PHBWABFFEIIRAETRABSESZEIL -
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4~ PREYBMRCEE o
5 - EXFEFRAS M TSI -
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() BERREFEINTRERAHE (Employment Agreement) J5al{@FRIINE
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2018
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{@=t (1952-2019)

NfOflOlO|lO|lO|P|O|lO)|lO]lO]lO]lO]j]O|]O|]OCO|lOCO|OCO|OC|HEF

121,703

BRRR ISR EEEERE SR

30




M

FERIRERRIMETR

81 : F=7t

B

EX:|

R51%2019 2019

2014

2001

HE | EE | 48| IR

]

=28

M | 28

St

121,703

99,077

22,626

SR

B2 T HEREEE

BEosbsE

ERRIBESE

REFSE

HHZE

PR AREMGB BHSZE

BE  ERRABGBRGE

AIERESSE

AR ~ M ARG RS

ENRI R BRI IRESIE BRI

OBRERBRIGE

{LERIBEEE

N ERIRESSE

EAnESeES

BEBHREEE

PR RGESSE

ST ERYRGRSE

EXEERGHE

TERGESSE

BSTAINEE

Tl BSERRBUREEE

ENERBEHSE

MR REHSZE

B RATEEE

HithiEgn T EENEE

HKEBSE

HihBHEFE

XD RIEE R LZEFE

ENRRRHEZE

AR SRS

5

WERTEE

EHRERE

FBEREEE

B EeEEE

99,07

olojojlojo|lo|lolo|lo|lo|lo|o/o|o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|olo|lo|lo|lo|o(olo|lo|o|o(o|lo|lo|lo|lo|o

SRRRERFE

N
N
[}
N
(o))

S

SX BB RIRFEE

S BRI

NHATEUREIRS ; @hlETt8%E

HBERHE

ERRERTSTERIE

8ily ~ REERIRFEIRFSE

HAbARFEZE

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O|Oo|O|O|0|O|Oo|Oo|0o|O|O|o|o|0o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|o|o|Oo|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
oO|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|(o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o
OO |O|O|0|O|0O|0|0|0|Oo|0o|Oo|0o|0|0|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|Oo|o|Oo|0o|o|Oo|o|0o|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

=1 (=l [=1[=1[=l[=1 (=l [=l (=]l (=l (=l (=l (=l =1 (=l (=l (=l (=l [=1 (=l (=1 =1 (=1 [=1 (=l =1 (=1 [=l =1 (=l =l (=l [=1 =l (=l =1 (=l =1 (=l (=1 =1 =l =1 (=1 =1 =
o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|jo|o|N|[o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o|o|(o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o|o

=l (=l [=l[=l[=l =l (=l =l =1 (=l =l =l (=l [=l =l =l (=l (=l =l (=l (=1 (=l =1 =l (=l =l (=l =l =l =l =l (=l =l =l =l =l =l =l (=l =1 [=l =l =1 (=1 =1 =

olo|lo|lo|lo|lo|loo

BRIR : (OB EER

S=
858

31




HiRRSEsaEnEn 4M/v\p

32






S BRI BRI R

b SIEHAFPEEERRE 71 58 8 12
T 5 +886-2-2389-2111

8  H:+886-2-2382-0497

b ik : https://investtaiwan.nat.gov.tw/
TEFIE5 : dois@moea.gov.tw

B ES



